
(Hot)

Edamame
Soy Bean

Gyoza
Pork or chicken ft vegetable dumplings

Agedashi Tofu
Fried tofu steaks in tempura sauce

Baked Mussel
Baked green mussel w/ ponzu sauce

Calamari Tempura
Deep fried calamari w/ spicy sauce

JiJimi
Seafood pancake w/ sauce

Mixed Tempura
Deep fried vegetable ft shrimp

Shrimp Tempura
Deep fried prawns

Vegetable Tempura
Deep fried vegetable

Jalapefio Bomb
Stuffed jalapefro filled w/ spicy tuna,
deep fried & spicy sauce

Monkey Ball
Stuffed mushroom filled w/ spicy tuna,
deep fried ft spicy sauce

Yakitori
Broiled chicken skewered

Seafood Dynamite
Baked mixed seafood, onion w/
cheese melty ft spicy sauce

Snow Ball
Crab, cream cheese, jalapeno in a

roll, deep fried ft spicy sauce

Kaki Fry
Deep fried oyster

Hamachi Kama
Broiled yellowtail chee k w/ ponzu

Soft Shell Crab
Deep fried soft shell crab

Appetizeus

5.95

5.95

9.95

6.50

6.50

lka Sansai
6.95 Marinated squid

6.95

4.95

6.95

5'95 
Miso soup

Gyoza Soup

7.95
Klce

7.g5 Brown Rice

7.95

2.95 Oyster Shooter
Fresh oyster, uni ponzu sauce

4.50 Fresh Oyster
Fresh t/z shell oyster w/ ponzu

4.50 Monkey Brain
Stuffed avo filled w/ spicy tuna,
masago, wakame salad

Tuna Tataki
Seared tuna sashimi

9.50

Tuna Sashimi/Salmon Sashimi 9.50
Sliced fresh tuna or salmon

Hamachi Sashimi
Sliced fresh yellowtail

Sashimi Moriawase
Assorted sliced fresh raw fish

(Cold)

7.95

7.95

9.9s

12.50

15.50

5.50

5.50

10.95

Chefs Special Sunomono 8.95
Cucumber salad w/ tuna, salmon,

5.50 shrimp & snappe r

ldako
Marinated baby octopus

Tuna Shogun
Sushi rice, tuna, avo, crab salad, tobiko

.9oup ef Qiee
1.75

3.50

'1.75

2.00

No personal checks accrpted-



-

3.50

4.50

4.50

10.95

12.95

10.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

v

7.50

9.95

9.9s

7.50

9.9s

7.95

8.95

10.9s

7.95

6.9s

-$olod
House Salad

Seaweed Salad

Avocado Salad

Sashimi Salad

Spicy Sashimi Salad

Tuna Poke Salad

Seafood Poke Salad

Hamachi Jalapefio Salad

Tuna Tataki Salad

rJfloodles
1. Udon

Noodles in broth w/ fish cake, green onion, aburaage

2. Tempura Udon
Noodles in broth Et tempura on the side

3. Nabeyaki Udon
Noodles in broth w/ shiitake mushroom, fish cake, egg ft shrimp tempura

4. Zaru Soba
Cold buck wheat noodle

5. Ten Zaru Soba
Cold buck wheat noodle ft tempura on the side

6. Chicken Yakisoba
Pan fried noodles & vegetables w/ broiled chicken

7. Beef Yakisoba
Pan fried noodles tt vegetables w/ marinated beef

8. Seafood Yakisoba
Pan fried noodles ft vegetables w/ seafood

9. Tofu Yakisoba

10. Kid's Bento (under 12 years)
(Served w/ miso soup ft rice)

Chicken teriyaki, tempura, dumpling, edamame
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Bntr6es
(Served wf solod, miso soup, white rice)

1. Chicken Teriyaki
Tender chicken w/ stir-fried vegetables

2. Beef Teriyaki
Marinated beef w/ stlr-fried vegetables

3. Steak Teriyaki
Rib eye steak w/ stir-fried vegetables

4. Assorted Tempura Platter
Prawns & vegetables dipping in tempura batter ft deep fried

5. Tonkatsu or Chicken Katsu
Lean pork or chicken cutlet lightly breaded ft deep fried

6. Salmon Teriyaki or Saba Shioyaki
Fresh salmon or mackerel filet w/ stir-fried vegetables

7. B.B.O. Beef Short Rib
Marinated beef rib w/ stir-fried vegetables

8. Chicken Bento
Combination box w/ chicken teriyaki

9. Beef Bento
Marinated beef

10. Steak Bento
Rib eye steak

11. B.B.O. Beef Short Rib Bento
Marinated beef rib

1 2. Tonkatsu or Chicken Katsu Bento
Pork or chicken cutlet

13. Salmon Teriyaki or Saba Shioyaki Bento
Broiled salmon or mackerel filet

14. Rabbit Bento
Vegetables

15. Sushi Moriawase
6 pcs. Nigiri (Lunch), 8 pcs. (Dinner) ft 8 pcs. Roll chef's choice

16. Sashimi Moriawase
Assorted fresh raw fish, chef's choice

7.es (L)

8.es (L)

e.es (L)

7.es (L)

7.e5 (L)

8.ss (L)

e.es (L)

8.es (L)

e.ss (L)

1o.es (L)

10.e5 (L)

8.es (L)

e.es (L)

8.e5 (L)

12.es (L)

1s.es (L)

7.es (L)

8.e5 (L)

7.es (L)

e.es (L)

l s.es (L)

-

12.s5 (D)

13.s5 (D)

14.es (D)

12.es (D)

12.es (D)

13.es (D)

14.es (D)

14.es (D)

1s.es (D)

16.e5 (D)

16.ss (D)

14.e5 (D)

l s.ss (D)

14.es (D)

16.es (D)

21.ss (D)

e.ss (D)

lo.es (D)

e.e5 (D)

12.es (D)

21.ss (D)

.@onbsvi (?ice.f;owl.)
(Served wf solod, miso soup)

1. Oyako Don
Chicken & veggie w/ stirred egg in broth on rice

2. Yakiniku Don
Marinated beef ft veggie, yam noodle in broth on rice

3. Katsu Don
Pork cutlet Et veggie w/ stirred egg in broth on rice

4. Una Don
B.B.O. eel w/ sauce on rice

5. Chirashi Don
Assorted raw fish on sushi rice choice ofJapanese or Korean style
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/obJe 6ot fiot Oishes eot more)

(served w/ miso soup, solod, rice)

1. Shabu Shabu 1 8.95
Fresh vegetables ft thinly sliced beef, choice of lemon ponzu dipping or sesame sauce

2. Sukiyaki 18.95
Fresh vegetables & thinly sliced beef, yam noodles in sweet broth

3. Tofu Nabe 18.95
Tofu, yakiniku beef, fresh vegetables in special broth

/able G,G,A. Oishes (uf)inimum 2ouders)

1. Chicken

2. Beef Bulgogi (Yakiniku)

3. Beef Short Rib (1.A. Galbi)

4. Galbisal Gui (Jumulluck)

5. Beef Brisket (Chadol Begi)

6. Beef Short Rib (Pyon Galbi)

7. Pork Butt (Regular or Spicy)

8. Pork Belly (Samgyopsal)

9. Seafood

10. Wagyu (Australia's Best Rib Eye)

16.95/ea

18.9S/ea

19.9S/ea

22.951ea

17.95/ea

24.951ea

16.9S/ea

16.95/ea

20.9S/ea

49.95/ea

/able G.B.A. Qombo Oirhes
1. Combo "Joy" (for 2 - 3 people) 49.95

Pork, beef brisket, beef bulgogi, chicken, spicy tofu soup, steamed egg bowl

2. Combo "Hope" (for 3 - 4 people) eg.gs
Pork, beef brisket, chicken, galbi, beef bulgogi, spicy tofu soup, steamed egg bowl

3. Combo "Love" (for 4 - 5 people) Ag.gS
Pork, galbisal, galbi, beef brisket, beef bulgogi, spicy tofu soup, steamed egg bowl

4. Combo "Grace" (for 5 - 6 people) 109.95
Pork beef brisket, galbisal, beef bulgogi, spicy pork, galbi, spicy tofu soup,

steamed egg bowl

5. Combo "Thankful" (for 6 - 7 people) t 29.95
Por( galbisal, beef brisket, beef bulgogi, spicy pork, galbi, chicken, seafood,

spicy tofu soup, steamed egg bowl


